7 Temmuz 2004 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:14:45

ikramiye
Forma S

1

10

11

At Ismi
YAZ DOSTUM(4)
SARRAF(3)
SERTESER(6)
MY LAST SON(1)
ANULA(11) (IRE)
SERET(10)
HICAZKAR(9)
SAPKALIKIZ(2) (GB)
CALCARIBUS(7) (GB)
FAR GROUNDS(5)

MAURIZIO()

Yaris Sonuglar:

Handikap 14/Y1
1.) 18.000 ¢ 2.)7.200 &
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
4yaa THUNDERBOLT I - GATCHINA (GB) 60
6y da BUSKASHI - TURKUAZ 59,5
4yda ALWAYSA CLASSIC (CAN) - PRETTY WOMAN 57
6yda PACO-IVANA 62
4y dk BAHHARE (USA) - MISS PENNINE (IRE) 48
4y kk VAN DAMME (IRE) - BAHARLILYS (GB) 51
4y dk MAGICRING (IRE) - MASURI KABISA (USA) 53
4y dk MTOTO (GB) - MASARRAH (GB) 62,5
4y dk MIND GAMES (GB) - LARISTON GALE (GB) 55,5
4y dk  COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - FAR FRAU (USA) 59,5
4y da DOYOUN (IRE) - CIRCASSIA (USA) 52,5

IKILi() 55,10 4, SIRALI IKiLi( ) 7,70 +, UCL{ BAHIS( ) 6,30 t, CIFTE():11,45 t

Jokey
H.DULGER

U.0ZCAN
O.ERTAS
O.BAYAZIT
ROZKAN
AHMET GOKCE
LTASCI

F.SAV
SEF.DEMIR
U.TAS

GUV.GOKCE

3)3.600 &

Sahip
1. EKR. DIZDAR

SEL. TAMGAC
ERD. SALTABAS
M. FAT. ATCI
YOR. SANLIOGLU
S.RGATIG

A. SIN. YELKOVAN
S.RGATIG

HAK. CANTINAZ
HAS. TURKOZ

BAY. TUNC

Antrenorii

SYANMAZ

Z FIRAT
T.KURT
HAK.EL
SED.DEMIRAL
M.TEKDEMIR
AKASAR
M.TEKDEMIR
M.TEKDEMIR
Y.KILIC

YB.TASKAN

istanbul Hipdromu (37. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Cim

4)1.800 ¢

Derece Gny

1.24.97

1.25.26

1.2537

1.25.51

1.25.56

1.25.68

1.25.92

1.25.97

1.26.00

1.29.03

1.25.06

2,00
3,05
10,05
8,00
51,65
2,10
8,30
2,10
8,05
25,20

9,70

AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

9

58

58

53

63

17

37

41

62

50

54

42



